Deutsche Meisterschaft Sportschiel3en 2022

25.08. bis 04.09.2022 in Minchen-Hochbrick

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Shooty-Cup LG/LP
Stand: 06.08.2022

12:37 Uhr

Schiler m/w

Gesamt

1.10.20S
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RWS Shooty-Team Baden

6001 Baumbusch, Lara
6002 Sommer, Mona
6003 Dietz, Cherin
6004 Meyfarth, Lea

RWS Shooty-Team Bayern

6015 AblaBmeier, Laura
6016 Matter, Marie
6014 Kleber, Sophia
6013 Stahl, Lisa

RWS Shooty-Team Berlin

6006 Malmstrém, Magdalena
6007 Schmallenbach, Robert
6008 Schulz, Arthur
6005 Schulz, Marlon

RWS Shooty-Team Brandenburg

6012 Straub, Felicia

6011 Warsow, Maya Elisabeth
6010 Kanzler, Elea Johanna
6009 Schume, Aurora

RWS Shooty-Team Hamburg

6018 Benitt, Emma Charlotte
6017 Feldmann, Marieke
6020 Focke, Younes

6019 Veichtlbauer, Felix

RWS Shooty-Team Hessen

6022 Anger, Valeska Zoe
6021 Karle, Emma

6023 Feller, Viktoria
6024 Gerds, Hannah

RWS Shooty-Team Mecklenb-Vorpommern

6028 Arend, Finn

6026 Lieschke, Evelyn

6025 Plumbaum, Jason

6027 Hoffmann, Cindy Emma
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RWS Shooty-Team Niedersachsen

6033
6035
6036
6034

RWS Shooty-Team Norddeutschland 0
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RWS Shooty-Team Nordwest-Deutschland 0
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6040
6037
6038

Brtschitsch, Riana
Kindel, Jonas
Voltmer, Alexander
Peinecke, Amelie

Marin, Lisa

Matthiessen, Amy-Josefine
Roth, Luca

Sander, Vincent

Hadeler, Lea Carolin
Pakula, Fentje
Breuer, Niklas
Hartmann, Carmen

RWS Shooty-Team Oberpfalz

6041
6042
6044
6043

Merkl, Eva
Schicker, Theresa
Greger, Matteo
Hofmann, Lena

RWS Shooty-Team Pfalz

6045
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Metz, Tim

Steiner, Sophia

Fluder, Justus

Niegel, Tamina Charlotte

RWS Shooty-Team Rheinland
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Erbsland, Julian
Esser, Emma
Bohmer, Lydia Elena
Schmidt, Yannis

RWS Shooty-Team Saarland

6054
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6056

Gab, Elisa
Bach, Paula
Klein, Nils
Devcic, Maria

RWS Shooty-Team Sachsen
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Klahre, Liara
Lange, Lilly
Wernecke, Lucy
Schonsee, Aspasia
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RWS Shooty-Team Sachsen-Anhalt

6068
6067
6066
6065

SuR, Phil

Bahn, Max Oliver
Wallter, Ida Karolina
Bettermann, Carl

RWS Shooty-Team Sidbaden

6058
6060
6059
6057

Grafdlin, Larissa
Vetter, Elena Carmen
Vetter, Julius

Boller, Joyce

RWS Shooty-Team Thiringen

6069
6070
6072
6071

FloBmann, Maja
Pirl, Thessa
Trommer, Milla

von Nordheim, Alina

RWS Shooty-Team Wirttemberg

6077
6078
6080
6079

Raible, Annika

Reimann, Paloma Joy Hansen
Arpatzis, Leena

Massi, Leonardo

RWS Shooty-Tram Westfalen

6074
6073
6075
6076

Haberhauffe, Teresa
Hoflich, Anika
Backhaus, Marco
Holtmann, Kira
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